South Burnett Express — Rail Trail Relay — Queensland Athletics Road Relay

Championships

Sunday 5" May 2024

Mens

Place Team

1 Ashgrove Rangers Mens A Team
2 Ashgrove - Mens B
Womens

Place Team

1 South Burnett Girl Nuts
2 Toowong OGs

3 Women with Altitude
Mixed

Place Team

1 Track Attack USCAC

2 Kingaroy Run Co 1

3 South Burnett #1

4 Kingaroy Run Co 2

5 Ashgrove Rangers Mixed Team

Wave

Wave

Wave

Wondai

2:15:21.6

2:38:57.0

Wondai

2:20:07.6

2:30:53.6

2:47:58.0

Wondai

2:02:53.6

2:02:43.6

2:27:30.0

2:24:22.0

2:43:45.0

Kingaroy
4:42:56.4

5:29:19.2

Kingaroy
4:45:41.6
4:55:51.9

5:41:38.0

Kingaroy
4:06:40.1
4:12:09.9
4:57:36.6
5:08:24.1

5:26:13.7



