South Burnett Express – Rail Trail Relay – Queensland Athletics Road Relay Championships

Sunday 5th May 2024

Mens

5

Mens					
	Place	Team	Wave	Wondai	Kingaroy
	1	Ashgrove Rangers Mens A Team	2	2:15:21.6	4:42:56.4
	2	Ashgrove – Mens B	1	2:38:57.0	5:29:19.2
Womens					
	Place	Team	Wave	Wondai	Kingaroy
	1	South Burnett Girl Nuts	2	2:20:07.6	4:45:41.6
	2	Toowong OGs	2	2:30:53.6	4:55:51.9
	3	Women with Altitude	1	2:47:58.0	5:41:38.0
Mixed					
	Place	Team	Wave	Wondai	Kingaroy
	1	Track Attack USCAC	2	2:02:53.6	4:06:40.1
	2	Kingaroy Run Co 1	2	2:02:43.6	4:12:09.9
	3	South Burnett #1	1	2:27:30.0	4:57:36.6
	4	Kingaroy Run Co 2	1	2:24:22.0	5:08:24.1

Ashgrove Rangers Mixed Team 1 2:43:45.0 5:26:13.7